

Certificate of Publication



This is to confirm that H.F. Elbakhshawangy Published following article Thermal-hydraulic analysis of the modified topaz irradiation process at ETRR-2 Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 547-561 www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364

IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.



Certificate of Publication



This is to confirm that O. S. Abd El-Kawi Published following article Thermal-hydraulic analysis of the modified topaz irradiation process at ETRR-2 Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 547-561 www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364

IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.



Certificate of Publication



This is to confirm that Abdelfatah Abdelmaksoud Published following article Thermal-hydraulic analysis of the modified topaz irradiation process at ETRR-2 Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 547-561 www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364

IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.